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Points Standings      
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65 Cc Open 7-11 Yrs      

Pos.  #  District ID  Name (attended) Points      

1.  44    Jace Peterman (3) 100      

2.  119    Slade King (1) 44      

3.  5    Clark Mayo (1) 25      

85 Cc 9-11 Yrs      

Pos.  #  District ID  Name (attended) Points      

1.  12    Gage Perry (6) 147      

2.  11    Sawyer Trelnt (1) 50      

3.  11    Kayson Hopper (1) 25      

4.  26    Braylyn Evans (1) 22      

5.  23    Hunter Nesmith (1) 20      

85 Cc Open 9-16 Yrs (85-112cc)      

Pos.  #  District ID  Name (attended) Points      

1.  777    Miles Mcmickle (6) 172      

2.  12    Gage Perry (5) 102      

3.  330    Dalton Hill (2) 47      

4.  28    Ezren Colson (2)  44      

5.  11    Sawyer Trelnt (1) 44      

6.  25    Cooper Correll (1) 25      

7.  11    Kayson Hopper (1) 22      

8.  26    Braylyn Evans (1) 20      

9.  213    Isaac Hay (1)  20      

10.  93    Paul Quinters (1) 18      

Girls 7-12 Yrs      

Pos.  #  District ID  Name (attended) Points      

1.  614    Scarlett Leonard (1) 25      

Schoolboy 12-16 Yrs (112cc+)      

Pos.  #  District ID  Name (attended) Points      

1.  45    Colton Perry (6) 136      

2.  490    Graham Bozman (4) 82      

3.  62    Kaiden Stripling (3) 75      

4.  777    Miles Mcmickle (2) 50      

5.  26    Ben Livingston (2) 42      

6.  397    Brock Lamb (1) 25      



7.  14    Walker Holloway (1) 22      

8.  28    Drake Brown (1) 22      

9.  304    Cameron Mccarthy (1) 20      

 

10.  1    Cooper Wright (1)  18      

Open D Beginner (125cc & Up)      

Pos.  #  District ID  Name (attended)  Points      

1.  730    Kikko Dela Cruz (5)  135      

2.  22    Levi King (4)  122      

3.  827    Yesid Montaivo (4)  80      

4.  40    Jonathan Blankenship (2)  56      

5.  44    Justin Peterman (2)  50      

6.  722    Sean Leonard (2)  44      

7.  8    Avnen Hendandez (2)  41      

8.  48    David Baker (2)  38      

9.  47    Miguel Martinez (1)  32      

10.  111    Dylan Roberts (1)  25      

11.  772    Caden Kaiser (1)  25      

12.  117    Justin Korona (1)  25      

13.  14    John Bergmann (1)  22      

14.  18    Landen Wolover (1)  20      

15.  111    Tyler Powers (1)  20      

16.  43    Dillon Dykes (1)  20      

17.  4    Chris Dalton (1)  20      

18.  00    Kate Blankenship (1)  18      

19.  14    Tripp Faulk (1)  18      

20.  4    Riley Faulk (1)  16      

21.  95    Douglas Chavez (1)  13      

22.  16    Javier Roca (1)  12      

Open C (125cc & Up)      

Pos.  #  District ID  Name (attended)  Points      

1.  427    Drake Bates (6)  139      

2.  45    Colton Perry (6)  128      

3.  23    Brandon Davis (4)  95      

4.  332    Caleb Hartley (4)  60      

5.  17    Diego Kayser (3)  51      

6.  7    Maitland Tabb (1)  44      

7.  26    Ben Livingston (2)  40      

8.  125    Skyler Batten (1)  40      

9.  59    Timothy Bruce Ii (2)  28      



10.  1    Cooper Wright (2)  28      

11.  979    Dane Schmok (2)  27      

12.  93    Laken Hailey (1)  25      

13.  397    Brock Lamb (1)  22      

14.  28    Drake Brown (1)  22      

15.  333    Caleb Zeller (1)  18      

 

16.  202    Josh Dellars (1)  18      

17.  14    Walker Holloway (1)  18      

18.  25    Chance Coleman (1)  18      

19.  518    Drew Wolf (1)  16      

20.  144    Matthew Ralphs (1)  16      

21.  388    Caleb Bestor (1)  16      

22.  411    Andrew Waccom (1)  15      

23.  12    Sam Spear (1)  14      

24.  2    Ronnie Halsey (1)  14      

25.  51    Marco Montaivo (1)  13      

26.  135    Lukas Lewis (1)  13      

27.  401    Clint Smgreton (1)  12      

28.  490    Graham Bozman (1)  12      

29.  51    Marcos Moncada Lagos (1)  12      

30.  11    Jimmy Gpnzales (1)  12      

31.  11    Jimmy Gonzales (1)  11      

32.  414    Cameron Bryant (2)  10      

Women 12+      

Pos.  #  District ID  Name (attended)  Points      

1.  00    Kate Blankenship (1)  25      

2.  19    Skye King (1)  22      

3.  614    Scarlett Leonard (1)  20      

Collegeboy 16-24 Yrs (112cc+)      

Pos.  #  District ID  Name (attended)  Points      

1.  427    Drake Bates (6)  147      

2.  4    Brody Lassen (4)  76      

3.  332    Caleb Hartley (4)  70      

4.  17    Diego Kayser (3)  52      

5.  7    Maitland Tabb (1)  50      

6.  979    Dane Schmok (2)  42      

7.  099    Cj Vultaggio (2)  40      

8.  1    Jayden Gomez (1)  25      

9.  /    Austin Calhoun (1)  22      



10.  411    Andrew Waccom (1)  22      

11.  202    Josh Dellars (1)  20      

12.  144    Matthew Ralphs (1)  20      

13.  12    Luke Savage (1)  16      

Open A (125cc & Up)      

Pos.  #  District ID  Name (attended)  Points      

1.  95    Robert Clements (1)  25      

2.  817    Max Darling (1)  25      

 

Open B (125cc & Up)       

Pos.  #  District ID  Name (attended)  Points      

1.  4    Brody Lassen (4)  87      

2.  62    Kaiden Stripling (3)  75      

3.  3    Raymond Stripling (2)  40      

4.  117    Damien Lassen (2)  40      

5.  1    Jayden Gomez (1)  25      

6.  754    Hayden Richardson (1)  22      

7.  12    Luke Savage (1)  20      

8.  531    Brandon Stewart (1)  20      

9.  355    Tucker Comenu (1)  18      

10.  304    Cameron Mccarthy (1)  16      

11.  52    Silas Piccione (1)  15      

65 Cc 7-9 Yrs       

Pos.  #  District ID  Name (attended)  Points      

1.  119    Slade King (5)  138      

2.  48    Baxley Thigpen (1)  50      

3.  5    Clark Mayo (2)  50      

4.  8    Kye Horne (1)  25      

5.  101    Cayden Evans (1)  25      

51 Cc Multispeed/pw 50 4-8yrs       

Pos.  #  District ID  Name (attended)  Points      

1.  111    Tallen Salter (2)  70      

2.  247    Jaxson Horne (2)  69      

3.  23    Kyler Frank?lin (2)  58      

4.  303    Ranger Floyd (2)  42      

5.  189    Elli Goodin (2)  40      

6.  21    Blakely Perreault (1)  32      

7.  414    Alex Handley (1)  30      



8.  519    Brady Deaver (1)  18      

9.  738/     Haley Sikes (1)  16      

10.  24    Lakelyn Hill (1)  15      

11.  738    Eli Sikes (1)  13      

12.  99    Jax Nunez (1)  12      

13.  72    Murphy Balcom (1)  11      

51cc 4-6 Yrs       

Pos.  #  District ID  Name (attended)  Points      

1.  m5    Mckinley Fletcher (2)  75      

2.  111    Tallen Salter (2)  66      

3.  40    Wade Blankenship (2)  57      

4.  189    Elli Goodin (2)  50      

 

5.  23    Kyler Franklin (2)  48      

6.  7    Paisyn Castro (2)  47      

7.  303    Ranger Floyd (2)  43      

8.  247    Jaxson Horne (2)  40      

9.  267    Carter Van Camp (1)  25      

10.  519    Brady Deaver (1)  20      

11.  24    Lakelyn Hill (1)  16      

12.  99    Jax Nunez (1)  13      

51 Cc 7-8 Yrs        

Pos.  #  District ID  Name (attended)  Points      

1.  414    Alex Handley (2)  61      

2.  48    Baxley Thigpen (1)  50      

3.  16    Braxton Perreault (1)  44      

4.  189    Elli Goodin (1)  40      

5.  21    Blakely Perreault (1)  32      

6.  7    Andy Horn (1)  25      

7.  101    Cayden Evans (1)  25      

8.  101    Ethan Fisher (1)  25      

51 Cc Open 4-8 Yrs        

Pos.  #  District ID  Name (attended)  Points      

1.  m5    Mckinley Fletcher (2)  66      

2.  414    Alex Handley (2)  65      

3.  16    Braxton Perreault (1)  50      

4.  189    Elli Goodin (1)  36      

5.  101    Cayden Evans (1)  25      



6.  101    Ethan Fisher (1)  25      

7.  126    Ezra Tarrer (1)  20      

8.  247    Jaxson Horne (1)  18      

9.  738/     Haley Sikes (1)  16      

10.  99    Jax Nunez (1)  15      

11.  24    Lakelyn Hill (1)  14      

12.  28    Joaquin Torres (1)  13      

2 Stroke (125cc & Up)        

Pos.  #  District ID  Name (attended)  Points      

1.  52    Silas Piccione (1)  25      

2.  349    Michael Wilcox (1)  25      

3.  1    Cooper Wright (1)  25      

65 Cc 10-11 Yrs        

Pos.  #  District ID  Name (attended)  Points      

1.  44    Jace Peterman (4)  119      

2.  11    Sawyer Trelnt (1)  50      

 

3.  1    Easton Davis (2)  44      

85 Cc 12-16 Yrs      

Pos.  #  District ID  Name (attended)  Points      

1.  777    Miles Mcmickle (5)  117      

2.  28    Ezren Colson (2)  47      

3.  330    Dalton Hill (2)  44      

4.  25    Cooper Correll (1)  25      

5.  213    Isaac Hay (1)  25      

6.  93    Paul Quinters (1)  22      

C/d Unlimited (125cc & Up)      

Pos.  #  District ID  Name (attended)  Points      

1.  518    Drew Wolf (5)  134      

2.  1    Greg Peterson (5)  125      

3.  13    Herschel Goodin (7)  112      

4.  22    Levi King (5)  112      

5.  77    Michael Stewart (7)  106      

6.  730    Kikko Dela Cruz (5)  94      

7.  17    Diego Kayser (3)  72      

8.  /    Austin Calhoun (2)  42      

9.  125    Skyler Batten (1)  36      

10.  45    Colton Perry (2)  36      



11.  59    Timothy Bruce Ii (1)  25      

12.  93    Laken Hailey (1)  25      

13.  14    Walker Holloway (1)  22      

14.  333    Caleb Zeller (1)  20      

15.  51    Marcos Moncada Lagos (1)  18      

16.  135    Lukas Lewis (1)  18      

17.  19    Ethan Sellers (2)  18      

18.  11    Jimmy Gpnzales (1)  18      

19.  111    Dylan Roberts (1)  16      

20.  85    Kelly Jones (1)  16      

21.  181    Chris Dubels (1)  15      

22.  11    Jimmy Gonzales (2)  15      

23.  414    Cameron Bryant (1)  15      

24.  51    Marco Montaivo (1)  14      

25.  117    Justin Korona (1)  13      

26.  8    Avnen Hendandez (1)  12      

27.  95    Douglas Chavez (1)  11      

28.  827    Yesid Montaivo (1)  11      

29.  111    Tyler Powers (1)  10      

30.  490    Graham Bozman (1)  9      

31.  1    Cooper Wright (1)  8      

 

+60          

Pos.  #  District ID  Name (attended)  Points      

1.  77    Michael Stewart (7)  172      

2.  13    Herschel Goodin (7)  172      

3.  182    Ben Harris (4)  100      

4.  44    Craig Cooler (2)  44      

5.  525    Ken Tedards (1)  20      

6.  816    Joe Norder (1)  15      

7.  51    Clay Hobbs (1)  14      

+25          

Pos.  #  District ID  Name (attended)  Points      

1.  754    Hayden Richardson (5)  138      

2.  189    Jasper Goodin (2)  75      

3.  5    Jerry Mayo (2)  60      

4.  355    Tucker Comenu (2)  47      

5.  117    Damien Lassen (2)  47      

6.  8    Avnen Hendandez (1)  36      



7.  817    Max Darling (1)  25      

8.  243    Tanner Smith (1)  22      

9.  12    Sam Spear (1)  22      

10.  22    Levi King (1)  20      

11.  51    Marcos Moncada Lagos (1)  20      

12.  12    Dustin Robinson (1)  18      

+30          

Pos.  #  District ID  Name (attended)  Points      

1.  189    Jasper Goodin (3)  100      

2.  5    Jerry Mayo (2)  66      

3.  827    Yesid Montaivo (3)  58      

4.  117    Justin Korona (2)  45      

5.  243    Tanner Smith (1)  40      

6.  3    Raymond Stripling (1)  25      

7.  349    Michael Wilcox (1)  25      

8.  171    Chris Marie (1)  25      

9.  95    Robert Clements (1)  22      

10.  2    Ronnie Halsey (1)  22      

11.  26    Bret Evans (1)  20      

12.  531    Brandon Stewart (1)  20      

13.  212    David Brewer (1)  18      

+40          

Pos.  #  District ID  Name (attended)  Points      

1.  1    Greg Peterson (6)  167      

2.  671    Mike Keller ( 3)  66      

3.  18    Brian Colema n (2)  50      

4.  717    Buck Riggie ( 2)  38      

5.  212    David Brewer  (1)  25      

6.  6    Philip Phlillip s (1)  22      

7.  16    Edson Kayser  (1)  20      

8.  722    Sean Leonard  (1)  20      

9.  845    Josh Cox (1)   18      

10.  48    David Baker ( 1)  18      

11.  85    Kelly Jones (1 )  16      

+50       

Pos.  #  District ID  Name (attend ed)  Points      

1.  77    Michael Stew art (7)  148      

2.  13    Herschel Goo din (7)  137      



3.  4    James Acree ( 6)  131      

4.  85    Kelly Jones (3 )  91      

5.  182    Ben Harris (4)   82      

6.  671    Mike Keller ( 3)  69      

7.  18    Brian Colema n (2)  50      

8.  44    Craig Cooler ( 2)  38      

9.  12    Charles Perry  (1)  32      

10.  212    David Brewer  (1)  25      

11.  525    Ken Tedards ( 1)  15      
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